
First Last Company Email Guest of

1 Steve Isaack ACT sisaack@concretebiz.com

2 Mark Ronning ALP Supply mronning@alpsupply.com

3 Marshall Walters AP Formliner marshall@apformliner.com

4 Scott Baker Argos Cement jabaker@argos-us.com

5 Adam Haly Argos Cement ahaly@argos-us.com

6 Patrick Gregoire Athanor Steel pgregoire@athanorsteel.com

7 Mason Booth BASF mason.booth@basf.com

8 Nikki Booth BASF Mason Booth

9 Jeremy Mertens BASF jeremy.mertens@basf.com

10 Amanda Keefer BASF Jeremy Mertens

11 Rickey Swancey BASF rickey.swancey@basf.com

12 Lisa Swancey BASF Rickey Swancey

13 Chris Ray CEG cray@ceg-fl.com

14 Lori Bresnahan CEG Chris Ray

15 Tien Nguyen CEG tnguyen@ceg-fl.com

16 Gay Thompson Cement Ind. gthompson@cementindustries.com

17 Bob Rutland Chryso bob.rutland@chrysoinc.com

18 Sandra Smith Chryso Bob Rutland

19 Tony Chinn CONAC tchinn@conacweb.com

20 Nancy Morris CONAC Tony Chinn

21 Johnny Sands Concrete Connectors jsands270@gmail.com

22 Brian Bowers Coreslab (Miami) bbowers@coreslab.com

23 George Gonzalez Coreslab (Miami) ggonzalez@coreslab.com

24 Dayami Rodriguez Coreslab (Miami) George Gonzalez

25 Mark Kraft Coreslab (Orl) mkraft@coreslab.com

26 Eric Pierce Coreslab (Orl) epierce@coreslab.com

27 Victoria Pierce Coreslab (Orl) Eric Pierce

28 Lenny Salvo Coreslab (Orl) lsalvo@coreslab.com

29 Josh Cameron Coreslab (Tampa) jcameron@coreslab.com

30 Kelly Cameron Coreslab (Tampa) Joshua Cemeron

31 Keagan Cameron Coreslab (Tampa) Joshua Cemeron

32 Kinsley Cameron Coreslab (Tampa) Joshua Cemeron

33 McCall Carley Coreslab (Tampa) mcarley@coreslab.com

34 Brenda Carley Coreslab (Tampa) McCall Carley

35 Spenser Hines Coreslab (Tampa) shines@coreslab.com

36 Olivia Hines Coreslab (Tampa) Spenser Hines

37 Vern Smith Coreslab (Tampa) vsmith@coreslab.com

38 Andrea Smith Coreslab (Tampa) Vern Smith

39 Noah Smith Coreslab (Tampa) Vern Smith

40 Rich Burgess Cor-Tuf rich@allsiteco.com

41 Karen Burgess Cor-Tuf Rich Burgess

42 Mike Baty Cresset mike@cresset.com

43 Natalie Martin Cresset Chemical Co. natalie@cresset.com

44 Rob Kirner CRP rkirner@crpsteel.com

45 Ricardo Walne CRP rwalne@crpsteel.com

46 Mark McKeny Dura-Stress mmckeny@durastress.com

47 Kara McKeny Dura-Stress Mark McKeny

48 Glen Switzer Dura-Stress gswitzer@durastress.com

49 Leslie Switzer Dura-Stress Glen Switzer

50 Miles Zeman Dura-Stress mzeman@durastress.com
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51 Olga Zeman Dura-Stress Miles Zeman

52 Tereza Zeman Dura-Stress Miles Zeman

53 Walter Zeman Dura-Stress Miles Zeman

54 Matt Cherba Elematic matt.cherba@elematic-inc.com

55 Tracy Wallner Elematic tracy.wallner@elematic-inc.com

56 Brian Corley ER Jahna bcorley@jahna.com

57 Debi Corley ER Jahna Brian Corley

58 Cash Jackson ER Jahna cjackson@jahna.com

59 Emily Rodriguez ER Jahna Cash Jackson

60 Adell Jahna ER Jahna ajahna@jahna.com

61 Robert Slade Eriksson Technologies slade@lrfd.com

62 Jorge Brache Euclid Chemical jbrache@euclidchemical.com

63 Rhonda McCrea Euclid Chemical Jorge Brache

64 Ron Foster Euclid Chemical rfoster@euclidchemical.com

65 Clint Foster Euclid Chemical cfoster@euclidchemical.com

66 Dale Ives Euclid Chemical dives@euclidchemical.com

67 Lloyd Kennedy Finfrock lkennedy@finfrock.com

68 Lisa Kennedy Finfrock Lloyd Kennedy

69 Ryan Paxson Finfrock rpaxson@finfrock.com

70 Jeff Walker Fister jeff@fisterquarries.com

71 Donna Walker Fister Jeff Walker

72 Diep Tu FPCA diep@myfpca.org

73 Tam Tu FPCA Diep Tu

74 Thai Tu FPCA Diep Tu

75 Megan Tu FPCA Diep Tu

76 Scott Henning Gate Precast shenning@gateprecast.com

77 Alysha Henning Gate Precast Scott Henning

78 Tom Newton Gate Precast tnewton@gateprecast.com

79 Donna Newton Gate Precast Tom Newton

80 Ray Fox GCP AT raymond.o.fox@gcpat.com

81 Lisa Fox GCP AT Ray Fox

82 Marianne Methven Hamilton Form mdmethven@hamiltonform.com

83 Tony Lehman HPW alehman@hpwlegal.com

84 Shane Presley Insteel Wire Products spresley@insteel.com

85 Billy Jolly JVI billy@jvi-inc.com

86 Bryan Trimbath LEAP t.trimbath@leaptampa.com

87 Nelson Hernandez Lehigh Cement nelson.hernandez@lehighhanson.com

88 Mary-Ellen Spitzer Lehigh Cement Nelson Hernandez

89 David Hennessee Meadow Burke dhennessee@meadowburke.com

90 Jeff Myers Meadow Burke jmyers@meadowburke.com

91 Angel Canalejo Mega Trucking LLC angel@megatruckingllc.com

92 Erick Rodriguez Mega Trucking LLC erick@megatruckingllc.com

93 Bryn Wells Mega Trucking LLC bryn@megatruckingllc.com

94 Jamie Grimmelsman Metromont jgrimmelsman@metromont.com

95 Shelli Grimmelsman Metromont Jamie Grimmelsman

96 Emilia Grimmelsman Metromont Jamie Grimmelsman

97 Eric Scherden Metromont escherden@metromont.com

98 Bri Scherden Metromont Eric Scherden

99 Jerry Studer Mi-Jack jstuder@mi-jack.com

100 Carol Studer Mi-Jack Jerry Studer
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101 Joel Skaggs New Line Transport joel.skaggs@cemex.com

102 Thadd Wells New Line Transport thaddeusj.wells@cemex.com

103 Chad Taylor Oklahoma Steel ctaylor@oklahomasteel.com

104 Loni Taylor Oklahoma Steel Chad Taylor

105 Dana Hook Pathfinder System dana@pathfindersystem.com

106 Bob Risser PCI brisser@pci.org

107 Marty McIntyre PCI Ed Foundation martymci@pci-foundation.org

108 Pat O'Brien Pfeil Design pobrien@thepfeilcompany.com

109 Jennifer O'Brien Pfeil Design Pat O'Brien

110 Chris Pfeil Pfeil Design cpfeil@thepfeilcompany.com

111 Carrie Pfeil Pfeil Design Chris Pfeil

112 Randy Ernest PSI randy.ernest@psilakeland.com

113 Nate Niebauer PTAC Consulting Engineeers nniebauer@ptac.com

114 Al Ericson ReforceTech acericson@msn.com

115 Kathy Mondelli ReforceTech Al Ericson

116 Sheryl Van Arsdale ReforceTech Al Ericson

117 Fred Cianelli Retired frcia@aol.com

118 Colleen Cianelli Retired Fred Cianelli

119 Frank Suarez Retired

120 TBD Suarez Retired Frank Suarez

121 Greg Arwood Sika US arwood.greg@us.sika.com

122 Tera Corum Sika US Greg Arwood

123 Jason Zelinski Sika US zelinski.jason@us.sika.com

124 Eeva Zelinski Sika US Jason Zelinski

125 Robert Guptill Spancrete rguptill@spancrete.com

126 Andrea Grieser Spancrete Robert Guptill

127 AJ Atsuhiro Ishikawa Splice Sleeve aishikawa@splicesleeve.com

128 Ken Harmon Stalite kharmon@stalite.com

129 Marie Harmon Stalite Ken Harmon

130 Ryan Cartwright Standard Concrete Products ryancartwright@standardconcrete.org

131 Shawn Regan Standard Concrete Products shawnregan@standardconcrete.org

132 Courtney Zeigler Standard Concrete Products Ryan Cartwright

133 Kurt Podoll Standard Concrete Products kurtpodoll@standardconcrete.org

134 Kate Podoll Standard Concrete Products Kurt Podoll

135 Marty Smith Suwannee American Cement martin.smith@sacement.com

136 Jill Smith Suwannee American Cement Marty Smith

137 Rocky Womack Titan America rwomack@titanamerica.com

138 Lea Perrino Tokyo Rope Int'l lea.perrino@tokyoropeusa.com

139 Adam Formuziewich Ultra-Span adam.formuziewich@ultraspan.ca

140 Ray Clark US Formliner ray.clark@usformliner.com

141 Dean Bushey Voyage dean@voyage.auto

142 Zach Olson Vulcan Materials Co. olsonz@vmcmail.com

143 David Ohlendorf Vulcan Materials Co. ohlendorfd@vmcmail.com

144 Faith Ohlendorf Vulcan Materials Co. David Ohlendorf

145 Andy Wilkerson Vulcan Materials Co. wilkersona@vmcmail.com

146 Robin Wilkerson Vulcan Materials Co. Andy Wilkerson

147 Michael Marchese W.E. Johnson/Shuttlelift mmarchese@wejohnson-fl.com

148 Danny Thibodeau WMC dant@wmc-us.com
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